gvmfed

dCro

C-10-17 jaar Duo - Allround Limburg

Pl Deelnemer Combinatie Totaal
1 CAUBERGHE Eline girftf g:_gjgg 23.500 23.500
COUVREUR Catho exec 15.900
TK OLYMPIA ZONHOVEN pen 0.000
diff 0.270
2 NOELS Tess diff 0270 23.020  23.020
LENAERTS Kato exec 15.600
TK OLYMPIA ZONHOVEN pen  0.000
diff 0.250
3 KOLSTERS Lynn diff  0.250 22.650  22.650
VER HEYEN Ward exec 15.400
TURNCLUB DE EIK LOMMEL pen .
diff 0.230
4 HASELAARS Lore diff 0230 22.630  22.630
MOONS Imbe exec 15.500
GYM '90 BERINGEN pen 0.100
diff  0.300
5 SMEETS Jelle diff - 0.30022.250  22.250
JORDENS Lotte exec 18.3%88
TURN-OP OPGLABBEEK pen
diff  0.290
6 PLESSERS Ellen diff - 0.290 21.790  21.790
VANSPAUWEN Gitte exec 14.500
TK OLYMPIA ZONHOVEN pen  0.000
diff 0.320
7 DIDDEN Fran gt 0.320 21.370 21.370
HENDRIKX Amelie exec 14.200
GYM '90 BERINGEN pen  0.000
8 WINDMOLDERS Eline DNS 0.000

WALMAGH Alessia
TK STA PARAAT-P.H.H. HASSELT
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gvmfed

dCro

C-10-17 jaar Groep - Allround Limburg

PI

Deelnemer
DESTINO Moira

CLAESEN Finne
LEO Noemi

TURNCLUB DESEM-HAROP GENK

WINDMOLDERS Frauke
BERGHMANS Marie
DEPOORTER Sylke
TURNKRING ALKEN
VANHULSEL Laura
VAN GEEL Liese
HOUBEN Linde
TURNCLUB DE EIK LOMMEL
BOONE Louise

DE WEERDT Layla
VERHEYEN Noor
TURNCLUB DE EIK LOMMEL
HERMANS Nina
STEYLS Mariet

RIGGIO Angelina
TURNKRING ALKEN
MARTENS Marie
MARTENS Maud
SEGERS Rhune

K.K.B.T. BREE

LIESSE Yanne

VAN DUFFEL Sofie

YURDAKUL Esra
GYM '90 BERINGEN

Combinatie

diff  0.340
art 8.100
exec 15.900
pen 0.000

diff  0.430
art 7.950
exec 15.900
pen 0.000

diff  0.390
art 7.750
exec 15.700
pen 0.000

diff  0.340
art 7.350
exec 15.500
pen 0.000

diff  0.290
art 7.250
exec 14.700
pen 0.000

diff  0.380
art 6.950
exec 14.200
pen 0.300

diff  0.190
art 7.300
exec 14.000
pen 2.500

24.340

24.280

23.840

23.190

22.240

21.230

18.990

Totaal
24.340

24.280

23.840

23.190

22.240

21.230

18.990
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gvmfed

dCro

C-10-21+jaar Duo - Allround Limburg

Pl Deelnemer Combinatie Totaal
T diff  0.350

1 NAGELS stijn diff | 0.350 25.250  25.250
VANBRABANT Jarne exec 16.900

TK STA PARAAT-P.H.H. HASSELT Pen 0:000
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gymfed

aCro

C-10-21+ jaar Groep - Allround Limburg

Pl Deelnemer Combinatie Totaal
! diff  0.320

1 KNAPEN Sofie diff 0.32024.970  24.970
MERCKEN Julie exec 16.800
pen 0.000

MACCHIAFAVE Moira
TURNCLUB DESEM-HAROP GENK

2 STEEGMANS Naomi girftf g;jgg 23.620 23.620
VRANKEN Wietske exic 18.888
e .
HOLSTEENS Fenna P
TK STA PARAAT-P.H.H. HASSELT
3 ALLEVATO Tiziana diff 0.340 23.140  23.140
BORGESE Daria exec 15.700
en .
SNOKS Lisa i
ALANTE HOUTHALEN
: diff  0.500
4 EERLINGS Nathalie diff - 0.500 22.550  22.550
SWENNEN Sara exec 18288
en .
DREES Gitte P
K.K.B.T. BREE
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gymfed

aCro

I1 9-15 jaar Duo - Allround Limburg

Pl Deelnemer Combinatie Totaal
; diff  0.500

1 REEKMANS Alix a'rt 8050 25.650 25.650
MULLER Phebe exec 17.100
TURNKRING ALKEN pen  0.000
diff  0.400

2 MEBIS Jade a'rt 2200 23.800 23.800
GUILLIAMS Lente exec 16.000
TURNKRING ALKEN pen  0.000
diff  0.300

3 VAN DUFFEL Ine a'rt 2300 23.200 23.200
CLAASSEN Lio exec 15.700
GYM '90 BERINGEN pen  0.000
diff  0.200

4 CLAES Anouk diff 0.200121.050  21.050
CLAES Maud exec 14.500
ALANTE HOUTHALEN ~ Pe" 9600
diff  0.200

5 SIMONS Fleur a'rt a0 20.850 20.850
LOOMANS Mariet exec 14.200
TURNKRING ALKEN pen 1.000
diff  0.300

6 UBACHS Celeste S 20.400 20.400
ZORLU Dilara exec 14.100

TURN-OP OPGLABBEEK Pen 1000
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gymfed ACRO - Provinciale voorronde 4 C- en I-niveau

03/03/2018 - 04/02/2018 / Alken

acro

I1 9-15 jaar Groep - Allround Limburg

Pl Deelnemer Combinatie

1 CLEEREN Emmily :wrftf g%
MASSOTTE Hailey oxec 17.800
RUYSEN Fee pen  0.000
TURNCLUB DESEM-HAROP GENK

2 BONACCI Alysia :wrftf g%
GRISPEN Hanne exec 17.200
FARIS Sara pen  0.300
TURNCLUB DESEM-HAROP GENK

3 DO ROSARIO Kyana :‘rftf g-%
RUTTEN Rhune exec 16.200
ABBIUSI Mailys pen  0.000
TURNCLUB DESEM-HAROP GENK

3 CORNELIS Marie :‘rftf 93%
PRZYBYLAK Amber oxec 16500
MACCHIAFAVE Noara pen  0.000
TURNCLUB DESEM-HAROP GENK

5 MOTMANS Merel :‘rftf g%
LOUWETTE Maxime exec 15.900
STEEGMANS Lien pen  0.000
TURNCLUB DESEM-HAROP GENK

6 TATYANA Moors :‘rftf 94%
VLIEGEN Lenne exec 14.800
JACOBS Elle pen  0.600
TURNCLUB DESEM-HAROP GENK

7 ARESU Riana gwrftf g_g
THEUNISSEN Zena oxec 149500
THEUN}SSEN Lara pen  0.000
ALANTE HOUTHALEN

8 WALMAGH Chiara :‘rftf gg
VRANKEN Jill oxec 14500
PLAWNY Emilia pen  0.000
TK STAPARAAT-P.H.H. HASSELT

9 MOORS Amelie dff - 0.300

. art 7.050

METTEN Marie exec 14.300
GALLE Noemie pen  0.000

TK STAPARAAT-P.H.H. HASSELT

26.700

25.200

24.750

24.750

24.500

22.150

22,050

21.850

21.650
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Totaal

26.700

25.200

24.750

24.750

24.500

22.150

22,050

21.850

21.650
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gvmfed

dCro

2 9-15 jaar Duo - Allround Limburg

Pl Deelnemer Combinatie Totaal
diff  0.300

1 RUBENS Zoe diff0.300 18.600 18.600
VANLINGEN Elina exec 14.800

K.T. GEMS DIEPENBEEK P°" 2:900
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gvmfed

dCro

12 9-15 jaar Groep - Allround Limburg

Pl Deelnemer Combinatie Totaal
1 BOOSTEN Martha g'rfg (7):388 23.400 23.400
CORSTJENS Noor  exec15.900
pen 0.000
BREUKERS Merle
K.K.B.T. BREE
: diff  0.500
2 CRINS Lieke a'rt o5 22.850 22.850

LEMMENS Nieke  exec15.300

pen 0.000
WELTJENS Danouk
K.K.B.T. BREE
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